DURHAM TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2017
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Name

CREEKWOOD HIGHWAY 70 ALEXANDER LLC
LCFRE DURHAM KEYSTONE TECHNOLOGY

SENSUS USA INC
SEVENTY VEST LLC

ADVA OPTICAL NETWORKING NORTH AMERI

M/l HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC
SUN, NANJIN

TRIVEST INC

LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC
GEORGES, AARON
ALKAISSI, ALI K

BARBERA, KIMBERLY ANNE
XU, ZHEMIN

ALLEN, BREHON C

YAO, XIAOHONG

SANTOS, CHERRIPIE SIMBULAN
FELLER, BRETT L

JIAO, YANG

PATEL, LAHIR A.

PLATA, ALDEGUNDO JR
GILES, THOMAS F

OSE PROPERTY ONE LLC
SHAH, VIRAL

CARR, CINDY L

NGUI, JACK

ITLIONG, GLENN E

KHAN, JAMIL

SIPANI, ABHIJIT

MUTLU, ESRA

O'CONNOR, ELISABETH F
ROSENBERG, JOSEPH
AHUJA, MOHIT

OCHSNER, ANN CATHERINE
PASSARELLA, LAUREN
LYNCH, ADAM FRANCIS
PATEL, KAUSHAL
SRINIVASAN, SANJAY
OWENS, JEAN A

SMITH, JULIUS JERMAINE
MURRAY, KEITH Q
WHITAKER, NICOL S
DHUPELIA, AMYN K
BOAKYE, REBECCA

ZHOU, NAIYUE

HIRT, HARRY C
MILNE-JAMES, DEBRA S
CURTIS, TRAVIS T
DOWNES, LAUREN MARY DENOIA
HELTON, DANIEL R
DESEMSETTI, VENKATA RAMA

Assessed Value
$20,874,916
$11,839,641
$11,333,082

$3,486,408
$1,385,440

$713,550
$494,085
$490,515
$354,750
$255,381
$254,633
$253,562
$253,509
$252,033
$251,917
$251,528
$251,062
$250,954
$250,954
$250,954
$250,031
$250,031
$250,031
$249,657
$249,528
$249,457
$249,233
$248,341
$248,262
$248,262
$248,262
$248,012
$247,938
$247,907
$247,887
$247,887
$247,887
$247,622
$247,193
$247,049
$247,049
$246,764
$246,674
$246,674
$246,574
$246,574
$246,484
$246,127
$245,853
$245,757

Tax Due
$120,782.27
$68,504.16
$65,573.21
$20,172.35
$8,016.16
$4,128.60
$2,858.78
$2,838.12
$2,052.58
$1,477.63
$1,473.31
$1,467.11
$1,466.80
$1,458.26
$1,457.59
$1,455.34
$1,452.65
$1,452.02
$1,452.02
$1,452.02
$1,446.68
$1,446.68
$1,446.68
$1,444.52
$1,443.77
$1,443.36
$1,442.06
$1,436.90
$1,436.44
$1,436.44
$1,436.44
$1,435.00
$1,434.57
$1,434.39
$1,434.27
$1,434.27
$1,434.27
$1,432.74
$1,430.26
$1,429.43
$1,429.43
$1,427.78
$1,427.26
$1,427.26
$1,426.68
$1,426.68
$1,426.16
$1,424.09
$1,422.51
$1,421.95
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