DURHAM TOP 50 TAXPAYERS - 2017

#	Name	Assessed Value	Tax Due
1	CREEKWOOD HIGHWAY 70 ALEXANDER LLC	\$20,874,916	\$120,782.27
2	LCFRE DURHAM KEYSTONE TECHNOLOGY	\$11,839,641	\$68,504.16
_	SENSUS USA INC	\$11,333,082	\$65,573.21
4	SEVENTY VEST LLC	\$3,486,408	\$20,172.35
5	ADVA OPTICAL NETWORKING NORTH AMERI	\$1,385,440	\$8,016.16
6	M/I HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC	\$713,550	\$4,128.60
7	SUN, NANJIN	\$494,085	\$2,858.78
8	TRIVEST INC	\$490,515	\$2,838.12
-	LENNAR CAROLINAS LLC	\$354,750	\$2,052.58
	GEORGES, AARON	\$255,381	\$1,477.63
	ALKAISSI, ALI K	\$254,633	\$1,473.31
	BARBERA, KIMBERLY ANNE	\$253,562	\$1,467.11
	XU, ZHEMIN	\$253,509	\$1,466.80
	ALLEN, BREHON C	\$252,033	\$1,458.26
	YAO, XIAOHONG	\$251,917	\$1,457.59
	SANTOS, CHERRIPIE SIMBULAN	\$251,528	\$1,455.34
	FELLER, BRETT L	\$251,062	\$1,452.65
	JIAO, YANG	\$250,954	\$1,452.02
	PATEL, LAHIR A.	\$250,954	\$1,452.02
	PLATA, ALDEGUNDO JR	\$250,954	\$1,452.02
	GILES, THOMAS F	\$250,031	\$1,446.68
	OSE PROPERTY ONE LLC	\$250,031	\$1,446.68
	SHAH, VIRAL	\$250,031	\$1,446.68
	CARR, CINDY L	\$249,657	\$1,444.52
	NGUI, JACK	\$249,528	\$1,443.77
	ITLIONG, GLENN E	\$249,457	\$1,443.36
	KHAN, JAMIL	\$249,233	\$1,442.06
	SIPANI, ABHIJIT	\$248,341	\$1,436.90
	MUTLU, ESRA	\$248,262	\$1,436.44
	O'CONNOR, ELISABETH F	\$248,262	\$1,436.44
	ROSENBERG, JOSEPH	\$248,262	\$1,436.44
	AHUJA, MOHIT	\$248,012	\$1,435.00
	OCHSNER, ANN CATHERINE	\$247,938	\$1,434.57
	PASSARELLA, LAUREN	\$247,907	\$1,434.39
35	LYNCH, ADAM FRANCIS	\$247,887	\$1,434.27
36	PATEL, KAUSHAL	\$247,887	\$1,434.27
37	SRINIVASAN, SANJAY	\$247,887	\$1,434.27
38	OWENS, JEAN A	\$247,622	\$1,432.74
39	SMITH, JULIUS JERMAINE	\$247,193	\$1,430.26
40	MURRAY, KEITH Q	\$247,049	\$1,429.43
41	WHITAKER, NICOL S	\$247,049	\$1,429.43
42	DHUPELIA, AMYN K	\$246,764	\$1,427.78
43	BOAKYE, REBECCA	\$246,674	\$1,427.26
44	ZHOU, NAIYUE	\$246,674	\$1,427.26
45	HIRT, HARRY C	\$246,574	\$1,426.68
46	MILNE-JAMES, DEBRA S	\$246,574	\$1,426.68
47	CURTIS, TRAVIS T	\$246,484	\$1,426.16
48	DOWNES, LAUREN MARY DENOIA	\$246,127	\$1,424.09
	HELTON, DANIEL R	\$245,853	\$1,422.51
50	DESEMSETTI, VENKATA RAMA	\$245,757	\$1,421.95